

Replacement Parts List

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	250029810000	Screw, SCH, 6-32x1/2" captive, SST	2
2	250010280051	O-Ring Black 1mm x 2.5mm	2
3	HS-FP-XX	Faceplate assembly, short	1
3	HS-FP-LS-XX	Faceplate assembly, long	1
4	250029630000	Gasket, Faceplate	1
5	250029590000	Gasket, Lens	1
6	250029650000	Lens, Clear, C-HE15, PC	1
7	250030290000	Screw, PH, 4-40 x 3/16, Phillips, SST	10
8	250029750000	Optics, Shelly, 6x1, LEDIL	1
9		PCBA, Luxeon, 5LED	1
10	250029710000	Plate, LED Board	1
11	250030360000	Driver Spacer, Silicone	1
12	250011950000	Screw, PNH, 8-32 x 0.38 LG, MACH, Phillips, SST	1
13	250025940000	External Lock Washer, #8, SST	1
14	250026180000	Connector, 2 Conductor, WAGO	4
15	250029420000	Driver, TRIDIM, 120-277 V, 700MA, 15W	1
16		Housing, Line Voltage	1
17	250025920000	Lock Washer, #6, SST	4
18	250028400000	Screw, PN, 6-32 x 3/8, Phillips, SST	6
19	250029540000	Wire Harness, 5 x 18 AWG Wall Light	1
20	250010210000	Screw, 6-32 x 1/4" SS phil trus	4
21	250029720000	Bracket, Install Sleeve	2
22	250030540000	Install Sleeve	1
23		Sleeve Cover	1
20-23	MKBEZ02	Install Kit	1
1-4		Faceplate assembly	1

